CONTROL VALVES
150
CO
NT
RO
L V
AL
VE

3
 CHECK OUT OUR GROWING SELECTION ON KELE.COM kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
MVN613A0000 	 Floating control actuator for standard base ball valve
MVN613L0000	 Floating control  actuator for low profile ball valve
MVN643A0000 	 Fast acting SPDT contol  actuator for standard base ball valve
MVN643L0000 	 Fast acting SPDT contol  actuator for low profile ball valve
MVN713A0000 	 Modulating control  actuator for standard base ball valve
MVN713L0000 	 Modulating control  actuator for low profile ball valve
MVN613 or MVN643 with Floating Control
FLOATING ACTUATOR
24 VAC
1 POWER SUPPLY. PROVIDE DISCONNECT MEANS AND OVERLOAD
PROTECTION AS REQUIRED.
USE CLASS II 24V TRANSFORMER FOR MVN643.
FLOATING
CONTROLLER
2 3 4
1
BLACK
WHITE
BROWN
2
2
MVN613 or MVN643 with 2-Position Control
POWER SUPPLY. PROVIDE DISCONNECT MEANS AND OVERLOAD
PROTECTION AS REQUIRED.
USE CLASS II 24V TRANSFORMER FOR MVN643.2
FLOATING ACTUATOR
24 VAC
1
FLOATING